PERMANENT
PARCEL

Numeer  (03-25-103-022

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

80 FT

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

17315 IMPERIAL VILLAGE SEC 6

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

11=1=-71
7-27-72
10-16-72

10-31-72

5-20-85

10-16-87
12-30-97

11-29-99
3-2-04

MAGILL BETTY W
OYLER BETTY W

MAGILL MICHAEL T & MARTIN W

MAGILL MICHAEL T
MAGILL MICHAEL T & MARTIN W

COPES IMPERIAL INC.
OVERHOLSER CARPENTER BUILDING CONTRACTOR INC. C.F. 5.50

OVE HOLSER INC
MAGTLL, MYRON S & BETTY W

NO C.F..
C.F. 39.10
NO C.F.
Qcp NO C.F.
SP NO FEE

NO FEE
SP NO FEE

=ERE=131  RRNT-34485




